2023 MEA SURPLUS SALE
AWARDED BID AMOUNTS

Lot #

E

© 00 N O 0o b WO MNP

Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #
Lot #

S O T =
N o 00 W N B O

2012 Chevrolet Volt (Hybrid Sedan)

1986-Bobeat{Skid-SteerLoader) ITEM NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE

2001 Ford F350 4x4 Super Duty, Crew Cab (Utility Truck)

2004 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 4WD 1-Ton, Super Cab (Pickup Truck w/ Utility Cap)
2008 Ford F350 4x4, Super Duty, Crew Cab (Flatbed Truck)

2002 Brush Bandit, Model 250XP (Wood Chipper)

1996 Brush Bandit (Wood Chipper)

2010 Arctic Cat BearCat 570XT (Snowmachine)

2010 Arctic Cat BearCat 570XT (Snowmachine)

2011 Polaris RNGR-11, 800EFI, 4x4, Single Rear Axle, Crew (Side-by-Side)
McElroy LineTamer, ALT0048

1992 12' Trailer, Tandem with Tilt-up Ramps (ATV Trailer)

1992 12' Trailer, Tandem with Tilt-up Ramps (ATV Trailer)

Landa Pressure Washer, OHW4-30024A

Filter/Pump Skid, lea

3" Hoses w/ Camlock Fittings, 12ea

1.5" Hoses w/ Camlock Fittings, 1 tote full

$ 9,100.00
NOT AWARDED
312.00
5,173.00
4,001.00
15,511.99
1,776.00
1,715.01
1,723.00
4,000.00
120.00
1,250.00
1,525.00
501.99

NO BIDS

NO BIDS
$ 151.95

B P P o P B P PP P B B




