2023 MEA SURPLUS SALE AWARDED BID AMOUNTS

Lot # 1 - 2012 Chevrolet Volt (Hybrid Sedan)	\$	9,100.00
Lot # 2 - 1986 Bobcat (Skid Steer Loader) ITEM NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE	NC	OT AWARDED
Lot # 3 - 2001 Ford F350 4x4 Super Duty, Crew Cab (Utility Truck)	\$	312.00
Lot # 4 - 2004 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 4WD 1-Ton, Super Cab (Pickup Truck w/ Utility Cap)	\$	5,173.00
Lot # 5 - 2008 Ford F350 4x4, Super Duty, Crew Cab (Flatbed Truck)	\$	4,001.00
Lot # 6 - 2002 Brush Bandit, Model 250XP (Wood Chipper)	\$	15,511.99
Lot # 7 - 1996 Brush Bandit (Wood Chipper)	\$	1,776.00
Lot # 8 - 2010 Arctic Cat BearCat 570XT (Snowmachine)	\$	1,715.01
Lot # 9 - 2010 Arctic Cat BearCat 570XT (Snowmachine)	\$	1,723.00
Lot # 10 - 2011 Polaris RNGR-11, 800EFI, 4x4, Single Rear Axle, Crew (Side-by-Side)	\$	4,000.00
Lot # 11 - McElroy LineTamer, ALT0048	\$	120.00
Lot # 12 - 1992 12' Trailer, Tandem with Tilt-up Ramps (ATV Trailer)	\$	1,250.00
Lot # 13 - 1992 12' Trailer, Tandem with Tilt-up Ramps (ATV Trailer)	\$	1,525.00
Lot # 14 - Landa Pressure Washer, OHW4-30024A	\$	501.99
Lot # 15 - Filter/Pump Skid, 1ea		NO BIDS
Lot # 16 - 3" Hoses w/ Camlock Fittings, 12ea		NO BIDS
Lot # 17 - 1.5" Hoses w/ Camlock Fittings, 1 tote full	\$	151.95